Game Information

Washington Redskins
Chicago Bears

Scoring Summary

First Quarter

Bears

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0
Redskins

Drive: 9 Plays, 72 Yards, 4:55
Second Quarter

Redskins

Drive: 6 Plays, 22 Yards, 2:41
Bears

Drive: 7 Plays, 70 Yards, 3:49
Third Quarter

Redskins

Drive: 0 Plays, 0 Yards, 0:0

Team Stats

First Downs
Rushing

Passing

Penalty

3rd Down Efficiency
4th Down Efficiency
Red-Zone Efficiency
Goal-To-Go Efficiency
Total Net Yards
Total Plays
Yards/Play

Net Rushing Yards
Rushes
Yards/Carry
Rushing TDs

Net Passing Yards
Comp-Att-Int
Yards/Attempt
Passing TDs
Sack-Yds

Return Yards

Punt Returns-Yards
Punt Return TDs
Kick Returns-Yards
Kick Return TDs

Int Returns-Yards
Int Return TDs
Punts Average
Penalties - Yards
Fumbles Lost
Own-Recover-Yards
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Was
TD
0
TD
7
Was
FG
10
TD
10
Was
TD
17

Washington Redskins
13

4

9

0
2-13,15%
0-0, - %
0-1,0 %
0-0, - %
308

62

5.0

121

28

4.3

0

187
17-32-2
5.5

1

2-13
177
4-21

0

3-64

0

4-92

1
7-33.3
7-48
6-1

5-0
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Chi
6:3
7
1:8
7
Chi
12:9
7
0:24
14
Chi
1:36
14

Chicago Bears
19

4

14

1

2-10, 20 %
0-0, - %
1-3,33 %
0-1,0 %
322

60

54

66

16

4.1

0

256
26-40-4
5.8

1

4-25
144
1-12

0

4-78

0

2-54

1

7-36.3
6-51

2-2

0-0

3 Final
7 0 17
0 0 14

D.J. Moore 54 yd interception return (Robbie Gould kick)

Santana Moss 24 yd pass from Donovan McNabb (Graham Gano kick)

Graham Gano 46 yd FG

Johnny Knox 9 yd pass from Jay Cutler (Robbie Gould kick)

DeAngelo Hall 92 yd interception return (Graham Gano kick)



Own-Recover TDs
Opp-Recover-Yards
Opp-Recover TDs

Field Goals
Extra Points

Two Point Conversions

Safeties

Time of Posession

Washington Redskins Player Statistics

Passing
D. McNabb

Chicago Bears Player Statistics

Passing

J. Cutler
Rushing

R. Torain
K. Williams
D. McNabb
S. Moss

Rushing

M. Forte

C. Taylor
D. Hester
J. Cutler
Receiving
S. Moss

C. Cooley
A. Armstrong
F. Davis

M. Sellers
J. Galloway
R. Torain

Receiving
J. Knox

E. Bennett
G. Olsen
M. Forte
D. Hester
C. Taylor
C. Williams
Kicking

G. Gano

Kicking
Fumbles
C. Cooley
B. Banks
R. Torain
D. McNabb

0

20

0

1-2, 50 %
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%

0

29:12

Cmp
17

Cmp
26
Carries
21

1

5

1

Carries
10

3

2

1

Rec

-8

o -0

0-0,-%
2-2,100 %
0-0,-%

0

30:48

Att
32

Att
40
Yds
125
0

-2
-2

Yds
41
20
5

0
Yds
63
52
42
28
15
0

0

Yds
86

76
43

32

30

10

4
Made
46

Made

Yds TDs
200 1

Yds TDs
281 1
TDs
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Fumbles Number

Matt Forte 1

Jay Cutler 1

Fumbles Recovered Number

D. McNabb 2

B. Banks 1

A. Armstrong 1

Fumbles Recovered Number

Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds
R. MclIntosh 6 2 1-6
L. Fletcher 6 2 0-0
D. Hall 7 0 0-0
L. Landry 5 0 0-0
B. Orakpo 3 1 2-9
P. Buchanon 2 0 0-0
C. Rogers 3 0 0-0
A. Haynesworth 2 1 1-10
L. Alexander 1 1 0-0
A. Carriker 2 0 0-0
A. Carter 1 1 0-0
M. Kemoeatu 1 1 0-0
K. Moore 1 1 0-0
R. Doughty 1 1 0-0
H. Blades 1 0 0-0
V. Holliday 0 2 0-0
M. Sellers 0 0 0-0
J. Galloway 0 0 0-0
A. Armstrong 0 0 0-0
C. Horton 0 0 0-0
C. Wilson 0 0 0-0
Defense TK Asst Sack-Yds
C. Tillman 7 1 0-0
T. Jennings 4 2 0-0
. Idonije 3 2 1-5
B. Urlacher 3 2 0-0
A. Adams 4 0 0-0
D. Manning 3 1 0-0
C. Harris 2 2 0-0
B. Iwuh 3 0 1-8
P. Tinoisamoa 3 0 0-0
M. Toeaina 2 1 0-0
J. Peppers 2 1 0-0
R. Davis 0 0 0-0
G. Wolfe 0 0 0-0
J. Bullocks 1 0 0-0
D. Hester 0 0 0-0
B. Manumaleuna 0 0 0-0
D. Moore 1 0 0-0
C. Williams 0 0 0-0
N. Roach 0 0 0-0
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J. Knox

L. Louis

H. Melton

B. Turner

T. Harris

P. Mannelly
Interceptions
D. Hall

Interceptions
D. Moore

D. Manning
Punt Returns
B. Banks

Punt Returns
D. Hester
Kick Returns
B. Banks

Kick Returns
D. Manning
Punting

H. Smith

Punting
B. Maynard

Misc
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Int

Ret

Ret

Ret

Ret

Punts

Punts

[eNeoNeoNoNeNel

Yds

Yds
54

Yds
21

Yds
12
Yds
64

Yds

78
Blocks

Blocks

0-0
0-0

0-0
0-0

Yds
233

Yds
254

0

0

0

0

0

0

Avg in20
33.3 2
Avg in20
36.3 0

Officials: Walt Anderson, Bill Schuster, Phil McKinnely, Byron Boston, Mike Weir, James Coleman, Billy Smith, Dale Hamer

Attendance: 62,155
Time of Game: 3:1



